
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Joseph Gray Newcastle 297 26 M 1/6 20-29 0:14:45.1 0:14:46.8 0:00:01.7 4:45/M

2 Travis Downen Renton 127 16 M 1/4 15-19 0:17:35.6 0:17:37.6 0:00:02.0 5:40/M

3 Nick Markham Seattle 176 18 M 2/4 15-19 0:18:42.5 0:18:44.7 0:00:02.2 6:02/M

4 Trevor Sytsma Renton 235 13 M 1/10 1-14 0:19:04.1 0:19:06.3 0:00:02.2 6:09/M

5 Tony Pasillas Renton 197 52 M 1/10 50-59 0:19:31.0 0:19:36.1 0:00:05.1 6:18/M

6 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 106 46 F 1/39 40-49 0:19:37.4 0:19:40.1 0:00:02.7 6:20/M

7 Mike Colmant Burien 324 53 M 2/10 50-59 0:19:50.6 0:19:53.8 0:00:03.2 6:24/M

8 Danny Lau Bellevue 275 43 M 1/17 40-49 0:19:58.4 0:20:02.8 0:00:04.4 6:26/M

9 Mike Hominda Auburn 145 58 M 3/10 50-59 0:20:10.5 0:20:13.3 0:00:02.8 6:30/M

10 Molly Hurd Sammamish 255 48 F 2/39 40-49 0:20:45.5 0:20:48.5 0:00:03.0 6:42/M

11 Patrick Pray Seattle 424 59 F 1/13 50-59 0:20:48.0 0:20:53.5 0:00:05.5 6:43/M

12 Frank Lazarek Renton 166 43 M 2/17 40-49 0:21:12.8 0:21:18.9 0:00:06.1 6:50/M

13 Emily Ralston Seattle 203 17 F 1/8 15-19 0:21:20.2 0:21:28.0 0:00:07.8 6:53/M

14 Kellan Nealy Renton 184 15 M 3/4 15-19 0:21:20.5 0:21:36.8 0:00:16.3 6:53/M

15 Bryon Jansen Kent 422 23 M 2/6 20-29 0:21:31.3 0:21:48.0 0:00:16.7 6:56/M

16 Jason Watkins Onalaska 246 34 M 1/15 30-39 0:21:56.6 0:23:47.6 0:01:51.0 7:05/M

17 Vonni Sytsma Renton 236 42 F 3/39 40-49 0:22:08.2 0:22:11.9 0:00:03.7 7:08/M

18 Charlie Ralston Seattle 202 14 M 2/10 1-14 0:22:19.7 0:22:27.3 0:00:07.6 7:12/M

19 Shannon Thomas Newcastle 243 25 F 1/17 20-29 0:22:30.0 0:22:43.1 0:00:13.1 7:15/M

20 Brenna Fisher Renton 130 17 F 2/8 15-19 0:22:30.6 0:22:34.2 0:00:03.6 7:15/M

21 Bryan Newman Maple Valley 305 12 M 3/10 1-14 0:22:33.9 0:22:38.1 0:00:04.2 7:16/M

22 Jennifer O'Rear Renton 193 32 F 1/34 30-39 0:22:45.5 0:22:54.5 0:00:09.0 7:20/M

23 Donovan Jedel Kent 257 43 M 3/17 40-49 0:22:50.7 0:23:13.2 0:00:22.5 7:22/M

24 Zach Quesnel Renton 346 12 M 4/10 1-14 0:22:58.5 0:23:03.5 0:00:05.0 7:25/M

25 Melissa Jablonowski Renton 256 26 F 2/17 20-29 0:23:00.4 0:23:14.8 0:00:14.4 7:25/M

26 Kaily Davies Renton 123 16 F 3/8 15-19 0:23:01.9 0:23:06.7 0:00:04.8 7:25/M

27 Nate Gray Renton 140 32 M 2/15 30-39 0:23:12.8 0:23:19.5 0:00:06.7 7:29/M

28 Matthew Heatherly Puyallup 301 38 M 3/15 30-39 0:23:14.7 0:23:16.7 0:00:02.0 7:30/M

29 Eric Larson Maple Valley 273 56 M 4/10 50-59 0:23:15.4 0:23:32.6 0:00:17.2 7:30/M

30 Judy Fisher Auburn 312 67 F 1/5 60-69 0:23:26.3 0:23:29.7 0:00:03.4 7:34/M

31 Susan Scheerens Renton 423 37 F 2/34 30-39 0:23:40.2 0:24:01.8 0:00:21.6 7:38/M

32 Chris Farish Seattle 426 40 M 4/17 40-49 0:23:44.0 0:23:44.0 7:39/M

33 Roger Anderson Renton 104 46 M 5/17 40-49 0:23:47.8 0:23:54.0 0:00:06.2 7:40/M

34 Roger Paulsen Renton 198 63 M 1/5 60-69 0:23:54.7 0:24:02.7 0:00:08.0 7:43/M

35 Hillary Frett Kent 132 18 F 4/8 15-19 0:24:10.6 0:24:12.9 0:00:02.3 7:48/M

36 Peter Davies Renton 124 43 M 6/17 40-49 0:24:14.2 0:24:20.5 0:00:06.3 7:49/M

37 Sarah Hart Renton 141 12 F 1/7 1-14 0:24:15.4 0:24:34.7 0:00:19.3 7:49/M

38 Betsy Lawless Renton 165 47 F 4/39 40-49 0:24:28.0 0:24:39.1 0:00:11.1 7:54/M

39 Kathrine von Haartman Renton 311 31 F 3/34 30-39 0:24:28.3 0:24:43.7 0:00:15.4 7:54/M

40 Sean & Ziggy Simonsen Renton 223 27 M 3/6 20-29 0:24:30.8 0:25:01.8 0:00:31.0 7:54/M

41 Nicole Smyth Bellevue 225 31 F 4/34 30-39 0:24:34.9 0:24:48.1 0:00:13.2 7:55/M

42 Dan Richardson Renton 209 27 M 4/6 20-29 0:25:00.1 0:26:20.1 0:01:20.0 8:04/M

43 Kelly Cogswell Renton 120 47 F 5/39 40-49 0:25:06.4 0:27:00.8 0:01:54.4 8:06/M

44 Freya Johnson Renton 153 36 F 5/34 30-39 0:25:20.3 0:25:44.1 0:00:23.8 8:10/M

45 Jerry Bronson Renton 111 70 M 1/1 70-99 0:25:21.4 0:25:40.4 0:00:19.0 8:11/M

46 Jessica May Spanaway 290 28 F 3/17 20-29 0:25:22.2 0:25:34.5 0:00:12.3 8:11/M

47 Rusty Loewenhagen Kent 288 45 M 7/17 40-49 0:25:25.8 0:25:38.2 0:00:12.4 8:12/M

48 Madison Tandberg Covington 239 11 F 2/7 1-14 0:25:46.0 0:25:51.7 0:00:05.7 8:19/M

49 Jennifer Kallshian Everett 157 30 F 6/34 30-39 0:26:05.2 0:27:28.7 0:01:23.5 8:25/M
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50 Rory Muller Auburn 292 48 M 8/17 40-49 0:26:12.4 0:26:16.0 0:00:03.6 8:27/M

51 Jenna Muller Auburn 291 11 F 3/7 1-14 0:26:13.6 0:26:16.3 0:00:02.7 8:27/M

52 Griffin Capadona Renton 116 12 M 5/10 1-14 0:26:20.1 0:26:36.9 0:00:16.8 8:30/M

53 Devon Tandberg Covington 238 13 M 6/10 1-14 0:26:24.0 0:26:28.8 0:00:04.8 8:31/M

54 Samantha Dohrman Renton 267 15 F 5/8 15-19 0:26:37.4 0:26:45.9 0:00:08.5 8:35/M

55 Maddie Duffy Renton 253 13 F 4/7 1-14 0:26:38.4 0:26:50.4 0:00:12.0 8:35/M

56 Belle Lau Bellevue 274 11 F 5/7 1-14 0:26:43.2 0:26:48.3 0:00:05.1 8:37/M

57 Scott Duffy Renton 254 42 M 9/17 40-49 0:27:02.0 0:27:24.0 0:00:22.0 8:43/M

58 Chris Ratliff Bellevue 205 29 M 5/6 20-29 0:27:02.2 0:27:09.5 0:00:07.3 8:43/M

59 Alexis Taylor Bellevue 241 29 F 4/17 20-29 0:27:02.5 0:27:09.7 0:00:07.2 8:43/M

60 Barb Rohde Newcastle 216 52 F 2/13 50-59 0:27:20.6 0:28:02.2 0:00:41.6 8:49/M

61 John Rohde Newcastle 217 52 M 5/10 50-59 0:27:24.3 0:28:01.7 0:00:37.4 8:50/M

62 Jake Anderson Renton 150 16 M 4/4 15-19 0:27:30.7 0:27:36.7 0:00:06.0 8:52/M

63 Jared Gholston Black Diamond 136 33 M 4/15 30-39 0:27:32.6 0:28:24.6 0:00:52.0 8:53/M

64 Bonnie Hill Renton 143 61 F 2/5 60-69 0:27:33.0 0:27:43.5 0:00:10.5 8:53/M

65 Dru Mueller Renton 320 48 F 6/39 40-49 0:27:40.3 0:27:44.7 0:00:04.4 8:55/M

66 Shannon Pasillas Renton 196 48 F 7/39 40-49 0:27:43.3 0:27:54.6 0:00:11.3 8:56/M

67 Annette Herrick Seattle 337 39 F 7/34 30-39 0:27:47.2 0:27:52.8 0:00:05.6 8:58/M

68 John Quesnel Renton 345 47 M 10/17 40-49 0:27:59.5 0:28:07.5 0:00:08.0 9:02/M

69 Laura Lazarek Renton 167 43 F 8/39 40-49 0:28:04.7 0:28:17.5 0:00:12.8 9:03/M

70 Gabby Ogilvie Renton 282 13 F 6/7 1-14 0:28:07.2 0:28:25.4 0:00:18.2 9:04/M

71 Robin Jones Renton 152 47 M 11/17 40-49 0:28:24.1 0:28:36.2 0:00:12.1 9:10/M

72 Dennis Klinkhammer Maple Valley 162 64 M 2/5 60-69 0:28:41.8 0:28:50.1 0:00:08.3 9:15/M

73 Andrew Rosko Renton 307 60 M 3/5 60-69 0:29:05.1 0:29:12.3 0:00:07.2 9:23/M

74 Josie Smallwood Renton 340 42 F 9/39 40-49 0:29:05.7 0:29:26.5 0:00:20.8 9:23/M

75 Kevin Smallwood Renton 341 35 M 5/15 30-39 0:29:05.8 0:29:26.1 0:00:20.3 9:23/M

76 Clarke Brown Fife 295 27 M 6/6 20-29 0:29:18.6 0:29:28.4 0:00:09.8 9:27/M

77 Stephanie Brown Fife 296 27 F 5/17 20-29 0:29:18.6 0:29:28.5 0:00:09.9 9:27/M

78 Jeremy Joyes Kent 350 37 M 6/15 30-39 0:29:57.8 0:30:41.7 0:00:43.9 9:40/M

79 Judith Klinke Ravensdale 161 45 F 10/39 40-49 0:30:01.8 0:30:40.6 0:00:38.8 9:41/M

80 Amy Rayl Renton 326 37 F 8/34 30-39 0:30:15.6 0:30:26.0 0:00:10.4 9:45/M

81 Joann Cary Seattle 250 44 F 11/39 40-49 0:30:22.2 0:30:43.3 0:00:21.1 9:48/M

82 Jenna Obasanjo Renton 281 35 F 9/34 30-39 0:30:22.6 0:30:40.9 0:00:18.3 9:48/M

83 Linda Nealy Renton 185 41 F 12/39 40-49 0:30:31.2 0:30:49.6 0:00:18.4 9:51/M

84 Jens Nordal Woodinville 188 39 M 7/15 30-39 0:30:33.1 0:31:29.4 0:00:56.3 9:51/M

85 Dionna Napoli Seattle 183 39 F 10/34 30-39 0:30:33.3 0:31:29.1 0:00:55.8 9:51/M

86 Maura Capadona Renton 117 47 F 13/39 40-49 0:30:38.7 0:30:57.6 0:00:18.9 9:53/M

87 Marisella Queen Covington 201 36 F 11/34 30-39 0:30:42.6 0:31:15.4 0:00:32.8 9:54/M

88 Brett Jolley Bellevue 154 30 M 8/15 30-39 0:31:00.7 0:32:06.6 0:01:05.9 10:00/M

89 Stephanie Tandberg Covington 240 44 F 14/39 40-49 0:31:07.0 0:31:20.5 0:00:13.5 10:02/M

90 William Sparks Renton 228 40 M 12/17 40-49 0:31:26.1 0:32:01.6 0:00:35.5 10:08/M

91 Charles Karol Renton 158 38 M 9/15 30-39 0:31:27.7 0:32:44.3 0:01:16.6 10:09/M

92 Jennifer Karol Renton 159 31 F 12/34 30-39 0:31:28.6 0:32:44.6 0:01:16.0 10:09/M

93 Jamie Tachiyama Renton 237 34 M 10/15 30-39 0:31:30.4 0:31:46.7 0:00:16.3 10:10/M

94 Jerry Rerecich Renton 207 65 M 4/5 60-69 0:31:52.2 0:32:07.2 0:00:15.0 10:17/M

95 Dan Allin Renton 102 44 M 13/17 40-49 0:31:58.2 0:32:21.0 0:00:22.8 10:19/M

96 Jenna Kahnke Bellevue 156 30 F 13/34 30-39 0:32:18.4 0:33:23.5 0:01:05.1 10:25/M

97 Mark Ralston Seattle 204 45 M 14/17 40-49 0:32:21.3 0:32:29.8 0:00:08.5 10:26/M

98 Kristi Lubahn Seattle 170 38 F 14/34 30-39 0:32:48.3 0:33:52.3 0:01:04.0 10:35/M

99 Amy Seagrove Seattle 219 35 F 15/34 30-39 0:32:49.0 0:33:52.8 0:01:03.8 10:35/M

100 Alison Mackey Kirkland 172 17 F 6/8 15-19 0:32:58.5 0:33:23.9 0:00:25.4 10:38/M

101 Mary Sullender Kirkland 232 48 F 15/39 40-49 0:32:59.9 0:33:24.3 0:00:24.4 10:38/M

102 Jeff Seehorn Woodinville 334 63 M 5/5 60-69 0:33:03.0 0:33:55.6 0:00:52.6 10:40/M

103 Cassandra Gholston Black Diamond 135 32 F 16/34 30-39 0:33:15.1 0:33:55.3 0:00:40.2 10:44/M

104 Karinn Sytsma Renton 234 10 F 7/7 1-14 0:33:23.1 0:33:32.4 0:00:09.3 10:46/M

5K Overall Page 2 of 8



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

105 Brent Sytsma Renton 233 44 M 15/17 40-49 0:33:24.7 0:33:33.6 0:00:08.9 10:46/M

106 Anderson Josh Renton 155 13 M 7/10 1-14 0:33:30.6 0:33:37.3 0:00:06.7 10:48/M

107 Autumn Hyatt Redmond 148 32 F 17/34 30-39 0:33:57.6 0:34:37.1 0:00:39.5 10:57/M

108 Dawn Robinson Renton 214 36 F 18/34 30-39 0:34:23.2 0:35:43.0 0:01:19.8 11:05/M

109 Janet Tsujii Sammamish 244 49 F 16/39 40-49 0:34:38.6 0:34:58.3 0:00:19.7 11:10/M

110 Mary Miatke Renton 180 47 F 17/39 40-49 0:34:45.4 0:34:56.6 0:00:11.2 11:13/M

111 Katie McLellan Federal Way 179 31 F 19/34 30-39 0:34:47.4 0:35:53.1 0:01:05.7 11:13/M

112 John Horvath Newcastle 270 48 M 16/17 40-49 0:34:57.7 0:35:09.6 0:00:11.9 11:16/M

113 Alan Balasundaram Renton 294 30 M 11/15 30-39 0:35:03.5 0:35:29.7 0:00:26.2 11:18/M

114 Jeff O'Rear Renton 192 33 M 12/15 30-39 0:35:06.5 0:35:16.5 0:00:10.0 11:19/M

115 Cindy Krause Maple Valley 272 43 F 18/39 40-49 0:35:27.6 0:36:48.4 0:01:20.8 11:26/M

116 Patty Horvath Newcastle 271 46 F 19/39 40-49 0:35:31.2 0:35:42.0 0:00:10.8 11:27/M

117 Mary George Graham 134 37 F 20/34 30-39 0:35:32.0 0:36:44.2 0:01:12.2 11:28/M

118 Kristine Seeman Renton 220 44 F 20/39 40-49 0:35:34.0 0:35:48.3 0:00:14.3 11:28/M

119 Gianna Hughes Seattle 147 44 F 21/39 40-49 0:35:35.6 0:36:11.9 0:00:36.3 11:29/M

120 Trace Parker Seattle 195 40 F 22/39 40-49 0:35:36.1 0:36:11.8 0:00:35.7 11:29/M

121 Charles Naas Bonney Lake 182 53 M 6/10 50-59 0:36:52.4 0:38:10.9 0:01:18.5 11:54/M

122 Dolly Neumann Enumclaw 186 54 F 3/13 50-59 0:36:55.6 0:38:12.5 0:01:16.9 11:55/M

123 Heidi Vanderlaan Renton 245 40 F 23/39 40-49 0:37:16.0 0:38:18.3 0:01:02.3 12:01/M

124 Jamie Giger Kent 323 27 F 6/17 20-29 0:37:54.3 0:39:34.6 0:01:40.3 12:14/M

125 Stacy Jensen Renton 151 32 F 21/34 30-39 0:38:34.2 0:38:48.3 0:00:14.1 12:26/M

126 Amie Ojerio Renton 189 31 F 22/34 30-39 0:38:59.1 0:40:09.5 0:01:10.4 12:35/M

127 Michael Glover Renton 327 14 M 8/10 1-14 0:39:07.3 0:39:39.6 0:00:32.3 12:37/M

128 Debra Reynolds Renton 208 50 F 4/13 50-59 0:39:27.2 0:39:46.9 0:00:19.7 12:44/M

129 Holly Allin Renton 103 47 F 24/39 40-49 0:39:43.5 0:39:52.9 0:00:09.4 12:49/M

130 Joanna Puthoff Renton 200 31 F 23/34 30-39 0:39:49.1 0:40:20.9 0:00:31.8 12:51/M

131 Misty Conners Renton 121 35 F 24/34 30-39 0:40:11.7 0:41:50.4 0:01:38.7 12:58/M

132 Kelly Frett Kent 133 44 F 25/39 40-49 0:40:11.9 0:41:54.4 0:01:42.5 12:58/M

133 Shannon Paige Renton 194 51 F 5/13 50-59 0:40:12.1 0:41:50.4 0:01:38.3 12:58/M

134 Wayne Seward Carnation 221 56 M 7/10 50-59 0:41:23.6 0:42:30.7 0:01:07.1 13:21/M

135 Shawna Cohen Woodinville 286 34 F 25/34 30-39 0:43:22.2 0:43:22.2 13:59/M

136 Taumara Bevins Covington 263 29 F 7/17 20-29 0:43:41.3 0:45:29.0 0:01:47.7 14:05/M

137 Sara Gunderson Fall City 287 29 F 8/17 20-29 0:43:47.3 0:45:32.3 0:01:45.0 14:07/M

138 Patty Reed Tukwila 206 43 F 26/39 40-49 0:43:48.4 0:45:37.8 0:01:49.4 14:08/M

139 Stephanie Strakele Sammamish 315 23 F 9/17 20-29 0:44:51.5 0:44:51.5 14:28/M

140 Dawn Beres Renton 107 48 F 27/39 40-49 0:45:09.9 0:45:36.6 0:00:26.7 14:34/M

141 Alexa Capadona Renton 115 16 F 7/8 15-19 0:45:34.2 0:45:58.0 0:00:23.8 14:42/M

142 Mike Condon Mill Creek 321 52 M 8/10 50-59 0:46:02.9 0:46:02.9 14:51/M

143 Cade Leggio Renton 338 7 M 9/10 1-14 0:46:06.9 0:46:57.4 0:00:50.5 14:52/M

144 Frank Leggio Renton 339 40 M 17/17 40-49 0:46:07.3 0:46:56.4 0:00:49.1 14:53/M

145 Karen Condon Mill Creek 322 51 F 6/13 50-59 0:46:09.2 0:46:09.2 14:53/M

146 Nila Gregory Seattle 425 28 F 10/17 20-29 0:46:59.6 0:47:17.5 0:00:17.9 15:09/M

147 Sandy Claypool Renton 119 57 F 7/13 50-59 0:47:55.1 0:48:42.3 0:00:47.2 15:27/M

148 Mary Paulus Renton 199 59 F 8/13 50-59 0:47:57.1 0:48:44.8 0:00:47.7 15:28/M

149 Joanne Arreola Auburn 262 42 F 28/39 40-49 0:48:21.5 0:49:00.6 0:00:39.1 15:36/M

150 Ke Welina Martin Kent 276 33 F 26/34 30-39 0:48:21.9 0:49:00.8 0:00:38.9 15:36/M

151 Blossom Caballero Kent 285 46 F 29/39 40-49 0:48:22.1 0:49:00.6 0:00:38.5 15:36/M

152 Kristen Bolsenga Renton 264 28 F 11/17 20-29 0:48:25.6 0:50:07.2 0:01:41.6 15:37/M

153 Cindy Smith Renton 293 52 F 9/13 50-59 0:48:33.4 0:49:28.8 0:00:55.4 15:40/M

154 Barbara Miller Renton 181 55 F 10/13 50-59 0:48:42.5 0:49:56.0 0:01:13.5 15:43/M

155 Charle Davis Renton 251 28 F 12/17 20-29 0:49:02.9 0:49:56.8 0:00:53.9 15:49/M

156 Jason Davis Renton 252 31 M 13/15 30-39 0:49:02.9 0:49:57.7 0:00:54.8 15:49/M

157 Carolyn Waller Renton 260 28 F 13/17 20-29 0:49:03.1 0:49:58.0 0:00:54.9 15:49/M

158 Donna Eken Maple Valley 268 41 F 30/39 40-49 0:49:04.3 0:49:56.2 0:00:51.9 15:50/M

159 Deborah Kenner Kent 160 34 F 27/34 30-39 0:49:30.0 0:50:00.3 0:00:30.3 15:58/M
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160 Laura Flaherty Kent 131 25 F 14/17 20-29 0:49:31.9 0:50:01.3 0:00:29.4 15:58/M

161 Ryan Spencer Renton 231 36 M 14/15 30-39 0:51:06.0 0:51:54.8 0:00:48.8 16:29/M

162 Krista Haskins Renton 299 30 F 28/34 30-39 0:54:02.8 0:55:01.1 0:00:58.3 17:26/M

163 Mike Lowe Renton 302 58 M 9/10 50-59 0:54:03.5 0:55:01.4 0:00:57.9 17:26/M

164 Sean Haskins Renton 300 30 M 15/15 30-39 0:54:07.5 0:55:07.0 0:00:59.5 17:27/M

165 Patty Lowe Renton 303 57 F 11/13 50-59 0:54:08.2 0:55:07.5 0:00:59.3 17:28/M

166 Kathy Armstrong Renton 105 61 F 3/5 60-69 0:54:35.3 0:55:04.3 0:00:29.0 17:36/M

167 Anita Mikasa Renton 304 60 F 4/5 60-69 0:54:46.4 0:56:34.7 0:01:48.3 17:40/M

168 Jessica Perry Renton 306 28 F 15/17 20-29 0:54:47.9 0:56:36.2 0:01:48.3 17:40/M

169 Shelly Williams Renton 248 46 F 31/39 40-49 0:54:52.3 0:55:55.9 0:01:03.6 17:42/M

170 Kathy Crnkovich Renton 122 46 F 32/39 40-49 0:54:52.6 0:55:55.4 0:01:02.8 17:42/M

171 Stacey Siep Everett 222 41 F 33/39 40-49 0:55:04.9 0:55:04.9 17:46/M

172 Haley Hansen Seattle 298 30 F 29/34 30-39 0:55:31.5 0:56:57.7 0:01:26.2 17:55/M

173 Kayla McKinney Oroville 259 18 F 8/8 15-19 0:56:06.7 0:57:15.6 0:01:08.9 18:06/M

174 Chelise Newbold Renton 187 30 F 30/34 30-39 0:56:06.8 0:57:15.4 0:01:08.6 18:06/M

175 Dianne Robinson Renton 215 65 F 5/5 60-69 0:56:15.0 0:56:15.0 18:09/M

176 Christine Koenen Renton 163 42 F 34/39 40-49 0:56:19.0 0:56:19.0 18:10/M

177 Leah Shankle Puyallup 348 35 F 31/34 30-39 0:56:39.5 0:58:14.8 0:01:35.3 18:16/M

178 Kathleen Luiten Renton 171 38 F 32/34 30-39 0:56:40.0 0:58:14.6 0:01:34.6 18:17/M

179 Natassja Sinclair Seattle 314 24 F 16/17 20-29 0:57:01.5 0:57:01.5 18:24/M

180 Lisa Cappelto Renton 421 45 F 35/39 40-49 0:57:07.9 0:57:07.9 18:25/M

181 Kole Harkabus Renton 343 7 M 10/10 1-14 0:57:25.9 0:58:36.6 0:01:10.7 18:31/M

182 Diane Kane Renton 344 49 F 36/39 40-49 0:57:44.4 0:58:55.8 0:01:11.4 18:37/M

183 Leslie Burns Redmond 113 46 F 37/39 40-49 1:00:36.5 1:02:44.2 0:02:07.7 19:33/M

184 Anne Marasa Renton 175 52 F 12/13 50-59 1:01:12.3 1:03:20.7 0:02:08.4 19:45/M

185 Vicki Brace Renton 108 42 F 38/39 40-49 1:01:38.8 1:02:11.2 0:00:32.4 19:53/M

186 Lisa Burckhard Renton 112 34 F 33/34 30-39 1:01:41.4 1:02:13.6 0:00:32.2 19:54/M

187 Tirzah Fortner Renton 318 26 F 17/17 20-29 1:01:57.6 1:03:18.2 0:01:20.6 19:59/M

188 Amy Mooseles Renton 277 30 F 34/34 30-39 1:07:35.5 1:09:37.2 0:02:01.7 21:48/M

189 Kathy Losacco Edmonds 258 48 F 39/39 40-49 1:08:04.4 1:08:04.4 21:57/M

190 Cindi Mooseles Renton 278 54 F 13/13 50-59 1:10:09.9 1:10:09.9 22:38/M

191 John Mooseles Renton 279 55 M 10/10 50-59 1:10:10.3 1:10:10.3 22:38/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sarah Hart Renton 141 12 37 0:24:15.4 0:24:34.7 0:00:19.3 7:49/M

2 Madison Tandberg Covington 239 11 48 0:25:46.0 0:25:51.7 0:00:05.7 8:19/M

3 Jenna Muller Auburn 291 11 51 0:26:13.6 0:26:16.3 0:00:02.7 8:27/M

4 Maddie Duffy Renton 253 13 55 0:26:38.4 0:26:50.4 0:00:12.0 8:35/M

5 Belle Lau Bellevue 274 11 56 0:26:43.2 0:26:48.3 0:00:05.1 8:37/M

6 Gabby Ogilvie Renton 282 13 70 0:28:07.2 0:28:25.4 0:00:18.2 9:04/M

7 Karinn Sytsma Renton 234 10 104 0:33:23.1 0:33:32.4 0:00:09.3 10:46/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Emily Ralston Seattle 203 17 13 0:21:20.2 0:21:28.0 0:00:07.8 6:53/M

2 Brenna Fisher Renton 130 17 20 0:22:30.6 0:22:34.2 0:00:03.6 7:15/M

3 Kaily Davies Renton 123 16 26 0:23:01.9 0:23:06.7 0:00:04.8 7:25/M

4 Hillary Frett Kent 132 18 35 0:24:10.6 0:24:12.9 0:00:02.3 7:48/M

5 Samantha Dohrman Renton 267 15 54 0:26:37.4 0:26:45.9 0:00:08.5 8:35/M

6 Alison Mackey Kirkland 172 17 100 0:32:58.5 0:33:23.9 0:00:25.4 10:38/M

7 Alexa Capadona Renton 115 16 141 0:45:34.2 0:45:58.0 0:00:23.8 14:42/M

8 Kayla McKinney Oroville 259 18 173 0:56:06.7 0:57:15.6 0:01:08.9 18:06/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Shannon Thomas Newcastle 243 25 19 0:22:30.0 0:22:43.1 0:00:13.1 7:15/M

2 Melissa Jablonowski Renton 256 26 25 0:23:00.4 0:23:14.8 0:00:14.4 7:25/M

3 Jessica May Spanaway 290 28 46 0:25:22.2 0:25:34.5 0:00:12.3 8:11/M

4 Alexis Taylor Bellevue 241 29 59 0:27:02.5 0:27:09.7 0:00:07.2 8:43/M

5 Stephanie Brown Fife 296 27 77 0:29:18.6 0:29:28.5 0:00:09.9 9:27/M

6 Jamie Giger Kent 323 27 124 0:37:54.3 0:39:34.6 0:01:40.3 12:14/M

7 Taumara Bevins Covington 263 29 136 0:43:41.3 0:45:29.0 0:01:47.7 14:05/M

8 Sara Gunderson Fall City 287 29 137 0:43:47.3 0:45:32.3 0:01:45.0 14:07/M

9 Stephanie Strakele Sammamish 315 23 139 0:44:51.5 0:44:51.5 14:28/M

10 Nila Gregory Seattle 425 28 146 0:46:59.6 0:47:17.5 0:00:17.9 15:09/M

11 Kristen Bolsenga Renton 264 28 152 0:48:25.6 0:50:07.2 0:01:41.6 15:37/M

12 Charle Davis Renton 251 28 155 0:49:02.9 0:49:56.8 0:00:53.9 15:49/M

13 Carolyn Waller Renton 260 28 157 0:49:03.1 0:49:58.0 0:00:54.9 15:49/M

14 Laura Flaherty Kent 131 25 160 0:49:31.9 0:50:01.3 0:00:29.4 15:58/M

15 Jessica Perry Renton 306 28 168 0:54:47.9 0:56:36.2 0:01:48.3 17:40/M

16 Natassja Sinclair Seattle 314 24 179 0:57:01.5 0:57:01.5 18:24/M

17 Tirzah Fortner Renton 318 26 187 1:01:57.6 1:03:18.2 0:01:20.6 19:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jennifer O'Rear Renton 193 32 22 0:22:45.5 0:22:54.5 0:00:09.0 7:20/M

2 Susan Scheerens Renton 423 37 31 0:23:40.2 0:24:01.8 0:00:21.6 7:38/M

3 Kathrine von Haartman Renton 311 31 39 0:24:28.3 0:24:43.7 0:00:15.4 7:54/M

4 Nicole Smyth Bellevue 225 31 41 0:24:34.9 0:24:48.1 0:00:13.2 7:55/M

5 Freya Johnson Renton 153 36 44 0:25:20.3 0:25:44.1 0:00:23.8 8:10/M

6 Jennifer Kallshian Everett 157 30 49 0:26:05.2 0:27:28.7 0:01:23.5 8:25/M

7 Annette Herrick Seattle 337 39 67 0:27:47.2 0:27:52.8 0:00:05.6 8:58/M

8 Amy Rayl Renton 326 37 80 0:30:15.6 0:30:26.0 0:00:10.4 9:45/M

9 Jenna Obasanjo Renton 281 35 82 0:30:22.6 0:30:40.9 0:00:18.3 9:48/M

10 Dionna Napoli Seattle 183 39 85 0:30:33.3 0:31:29.1 0:00:55.8 9:51/M

11 Marisella Queen Covington 201 36 87 0:30:42.6 0:31:15.4 0:00:32.8 9:54/M

12 Jennifer Karol Renton 159 31 92 0:31:28.6 0:32:44.6 0:01:16.0 10:09/M

Candy Cane K9 Fun Run

5K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, December 05, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 14

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Jenna Kahnke Bellevue 156 30 96 0:32:18.4 0:33:23.5 0:01:05.1 10:25/M

14 Kristi Lubahn Seattle 170 38 98 0:32:48.3 0:33:52.3 0:01:04.0 10:35/M

15 Amy Seagrove Seattle 219 35 99 0:32:49.0 0:33:52.8 0:01:03.8 10:35/M

16 Cassandra Gholston Black Diamond 135 32 103 0:33:15.1 0:33:55.3 0:00:40.2 10:44/M

17 Autumn Hyatt Redmond 148 32 107 0:33:57.6 0:34:37.1 0:00:39.5 10:57/M

18 Dawn Robinson Renton 214 36 108 0:34:23.2 0:35:43.0 0:01:19.8 11:05/M

19 Katie McLellan Federal Way 179 31 111 0:34:47.4 0:35:53.1 0:01:05.7 11:13/M

20 Mary George Graham 134 37 117 0:35:32.0 0:36:44.2 0:01:12.2 11:28/M

21 Stacy Jensen Renton 151 32 125 0:38:34.2 0:38:48.3 0:00:14.1 12:26/M

22 Amie Ojerio Renton 189 31 126 0:38:59.1 0:40:09.5 0:01:10.4 12:35/M

23 Joanna Puthoff Renton 200 31 130 0:39:49.1 0:40:20.9 0:00:31.8 12:51/M

24 Misty Conners Renton 121 35 131 0:40:11.7 0:41:50.4 0:01:38.7 12:58/M

25 Shawna Cohen Woodinville 286 34 135 0:43:22.2 0:43:22.2 13:59/M

26 Ke Welina Martin Kent 276 33 150 0:48:21.9 0:49:00.8 0:00:38.9 15:36/M

27 Deborah Kenner Kent 160 34 159 0:49:30.0 0:50:00.3 0:00:30.3 15:58/M

28 Krista Haskins Renton 299 30 162 0:54:02.8 0:55:01.1 0:00:58.3 17:26/M

29 Haley Hansen Seattle 298 30 172 0:55:31.5 0:56:57.7 0:01:26.2 17:55/M

30 Chelise Newbold Renton 187 30 174 0:56:06.8 0:57:15.4 0:01:08.6 18:06/M

31 Leah Shankle Puyallup 348 35 177 0:56:39.5 0:58:14.8 0:01:35.3 18:16/M

32 Kathleen Luiten Renton 171 38 178 0:56:40.0 0:58:14.6 0:01:34.6 18:17/M

33 Lisa Burckhard Renton 112 34 186 1:01:41.4 1:02:13.6 0:00:32.2 19:54/M

34 Amy Mooseles Renton 277 30 188 1:07:35.5 1:09:37.2 0:02:01.7 21:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 106 46 6 0:19:37.4 0:19:40.1 0:00:02.7 6:20/M

2 Molly Hurd Sammamish 255 48 10 0:20:45.5 0:20:48.5 0:00:03.0 6:42/M

3 Vonni Sytsma Renton 236 42 17 0:22:08.2 0:22:11.9 0:00:03.7 7:08/M

4 Betsy Lawless Renton 165 47 38 0:24:28.0 0:24:39.1 0:00:11.1 7:54/M

5 Kelly Cogswell Renton 120 47 43 0:25:06.4 0:27:00.8 0:01:54.4 8:06/M

6 Dru Mueller Renton 320 48 65 0:27:40.3 0:27:44.7 0:00:04.4 8:55/M

7 Shannon Pasillas Renton 196 48 66 0:27:43.3 0:27:54.6 0:00:11.3 8:56/M

8 Laura Lazarek Renton 167 43 69 0:28:04.7 0:28:17.5 0:00:12.8 9:03/M

9 Josie Smallwood Renton 340 42 74 0:29:05.7 0:29:26.5 0:00:20.8 9:23/M

10 Judith Klinke Ravensdale 161 45 79 0:30:01.8 0:30:40.6 0:00:38.8 9:41/M

11 Joann Cary Seattle 250 44 81 0:30:22.2 0:30:43.3 0:00:21.1 9:48/M

12 Linda Nealy Renton 185 41 83 0:30:31.2 0:30:49.6 0:00:18.4 9:51/M

13 Maura Capadona Renton 117 47 86 0:30:38.7 0:30:57.6 0:00:18.9 9:53/M

14 Stephanie Tandberg Covington 240 44 89 0:31:07.0 0:31:20.5 0:00:13.5 10:02/M

15 Mary Sullender Kirkland 232 48 101 0:32:59.9 0:33:24.3 0:00:24.4 10:38/M

16 Janet Tsujii Sammamish 244 49 109 0:34:38.6 0:34:58.3 0:00:19.7 11:10/M

17 Mary Miatke Renton 180 47 110 0:34:45.4 0:34:56.6 0:00:11.2 11:13/M

18 Cindy Krause Maple Valley 272 43 115 0:35:27.6 0:36:48.4 0:01:20.8 11:26/M

19 Patty Horvath Newcastle 271 46 116 0:35:31.2 0:35:42.0 0:00:10.8 11:27/M

20 Kristine Seeman Renton 220 44 118 0:35:34.0 0:35:48.3 0:00:14.3 11:28/M

21 Gianna Hughes Seattle 147 44 119 0:35:35.6 0:36:11.9 0:00:36.3 11:29/M

22 Trace Parker Seattle 195 40 120 0:35:36.1 0:36:11.8 0:00:35.7 11:29/M

23 Heidi Vanderlaan Renton 245 40 123 0:37:16.0 0:38:18.3 0:01:02.3 12:01/M

24 Holly Allin Renton 103 47 129 0:39:43.5 0:39:52.9 0:00:09.4 12:49/M

25 Kelly Frett Kent 133 44 132 0:40:11.9 0:41:54.4 0:01:42.5 12:58/M

26 Patty Reed Tukwila 206 43 138 0:43:48.4 0:45:37.8 0:01:49.4 14:08/M

27 Dawn Beres Renton 107 48 140 0:45:09.9 0:45:36.6 0:00:26.7 14:34/M

28 Joanne Arreola Auburn 262 42 149 0:48:21.5 0:49:00.6 0:00:39.1 15:36/M

29 Blossom Caballero Kent 285 46 151 0:48:22.1 0:49:00.6 0:00:38.5 15:36/M

30 Donna Eken Maple Valley 268 41 158 0:49:04.3 0:49:56.2 0:00:51.9 15:50/M

31 Shelly Williams Renton 248 46 169 0:54:52.3 0:55:55.9 0:01:03.6 17:42/M

32 Kathy Crnkovich Renton 122 46 170 0:54:52.6 0:55:55.4 0:01:02.8 17:42/M

33 Stacey Siep Everett 222 41 171 0:55:04.9 0:55:04.9 17:46/M

34 Christine Koenen Renton 163 42 176 0:56:19.0 0:56:19.0 18:10/M

35 Lisa Cappelto Renton 421 45 180 0:57:07.9 0:57:07.9 18:25/M

36 Diane Kane Renton 344 49 182 0:57:44.4 0:58:55.8 0:01:11.4 18:37/M

37 Leslie Burns Redmond 113 46 183 1:00:36.5 1:02:44.2 0:02:07.7 19:33/M

38 Vicki Brace Renton 108 42 185 1:01:38.8 1:02:11.2 0:00:32.4 19:53/M

39 Kathy Losacco Edmonds 258 48 189 1:08:04.4 1:08:04.4 21:57/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Patrick Pray Seattle 424 59 11 0:20:48.0 0:20:53.5 0:00:05.5 6:43/M

2 Barb Rohde Newcastle 216 52 60 0:27:20.6 0:28:02.2 0:00:41.6 8:49/M

3 Dolly Neumann Enumclaw 186 54 122 0:36:55.6 0:38:12.5 0:01:16.9 11:55/M

4 Debra Reynolds Renton 208 50 128 0:39:27.2 0:39:46.9 0:00:19.7 12:44/M

5 Shannon Paige Renton 194 51 133 0:40:12.1 0:41:50.4 0:01:38.3 12:58/M

6 Karen Condon Mill Creek 322 51 145 0:46:09.2 0:46:09.2 14:53/M

7 Sandy Claypool Renton 119 57 147 0:47:55.1 0:48:42.3 0:00:47.2 15:27/M

8 Mary Paulus Renton 199 59 148 0:47:57.1 0:48:44.8 0:00:47.7 15:28/M

9 Cindy Smith Renton 293 52 153 0:48:33.4 0:49:28.8 0:00:55.4 15:40/M

10 Barbara Miller Renton 181 55 154 0:48:42.5 0:49:56.0 0:01:13.5 15:43/M

11 Patty Lowe Renton 303 57 165 0:54:08.2 0:55:07.5 0:00:59.3 17:28/M

12 Anne Marasa Renton 175 52 184 1:01:12.3 1:03:20.7 0:02:08.4 19:45/M

13 Cindi Mooseles Renton 278 54 190 1:10:09.9 1:10:09.9 22:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Judy Fisher Auburn 312 67 30 0:23:26.3 0:23:29.7 0:00:03.4 7:34/M

2 Bonnie Hill Renton 143 61 64 0:27:33.0 0:27:43.5 0:00:10.5 8:53/M

3 Kathy Armstrong Renton 105 61 166 0:54:35.3 0:55:04.3 0:00:29.0 17:36/M

4 Anita Mikasa Renton 304 60 167 0:54:46.4 0:56:34.7 0:01:48.3 17:40/M

5 Dianne Robinson Renton 215 65 175 0:56:15.0 0:56:15.0 18:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Trevor Sytsma Renton 235 13 4 0:19:04.1 0:19:06.3 0:00:02.2 6:09/M

2 Charlie Ralston Seattle 202 14 18 0:22:19.7 0:22:27.3 0:00:07.6 7:12/M

3 Bryan Newman Maple Valley 305 12 21 0:22:33.9 0:22:38.1 0:00:04.2 7:16/M

4 Zach Quesnel Renton 346 12 24 0:22:58.5 0:23:03.5 0:00:05.0 7:25/M

5 Griffin Capadona Renton 116 12 52 0:26:20.1 0:26:36.9 0:00:16.8 8:30/M

6 Devon Tandberg Covington 238 13 53 0:26:24.0 0:26:28.8 0:00:04.8 8:31/M

7 Anderson Josh Renton 155 13 106 0:33:30.6 0:33:37.3 0:00:06.7 10:48/M

8 Michael Glover Renton 327 14 127 0:39:07.3 0:39:39.6 0:00:32.3 12:37/M

9 Cade Leggio Renton 338 7 143 0:46:06.9 0:46:57.4 0:00:50.5 14:52/M

10 Kole Harkabus Renton 343 7 181 0:57:25.9 0:58:36.6 0:01:10.7 18:31/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Travis Downen Renton 127 16 2 0:17:35.6 0:17:37.6 0:00:02.0 5:40/M

2 Nick Markham Seattle 176 18 3 0:18:42.5 0:18:44.7 0:00:02.2 6:02/M

3 Kellan Nealy Renton 184 15 14 0:21:20.5 0:21:36.8 0:00:16.3 6:53/M

4 Jake Anderson Renton 150 16 62 0:27:30.7 0:27:36.7 0:00:06.0 8:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Joseph Gray Newcastle 297 26 1 0:14:45.1 0:14:46.8 0:00:01.7 4:45/M

2 Bryon Jansen Kent 422 23 15 0:21:31.3 0:21:48.0 0:00:16.7 6:56/M

3 Sean & Ziggy Simonsen Renton 223 27 40 0:24:30.8 0:25:01.8 0:00:31.0 7:54/M

4 Dan Richardson Renton 209 27 42 0:25:00.1 0:26:20.1 0:01:20.0 8:04/M

5 Chris Ratliff Bellevue 205 29 58 0:27:02.2 0:27:09.5 0:00:07.3 8:43/M

6 Clarke Brown Fife 295 27 76 0:29:18.6 0:29:28.4 0:00:09.8 9:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jason Watkins Onalaska 246 34 16 0:21:56.6 0:23:47.6 0:01:51.0 7:05/M

2 Nate Gray Renton 140 32 27 0:23:12.8 0:23:19.5 0:00:06.7 7:29/M

3 Matthew Heatherly Puyallup 301 38 28 0:23:14.7 0:23:16.7 0:00:02.0 7:30/M

4 Jared Gholston Black Diamond 136 33 63 0:27:32.6 0:28:24.6 0:00:52.0 8:53/M

5 Kevin Smallwood Renton 341 35 75 0:29:05.8 0:29:26.1 0:00:20.3 9:23/M

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 1 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Jeremy Joyes Kent 350 37 78 0:29:57.8 0:30:41.7 0:00:43.9 9:40/M

7 Jens Nordal Woodinville 188 39 84 0:30:33.1 0:31:29.4 0:00:56.3 9:51/M

8 Brett Jolley Bellevue 154 30 88 0:31:00.7 0:32:06.6 0:01:05.9 10:00/M

9 Charles Karol Renton 158 38 91 0:31:27.7 0:32:44.3 0:01:16.6 10:09/M

10 Jamie Tachiyama Renton 237 34 93 0:31:30.4 0:31:46.7 0:00:16.3 10:10/M

11 Alan Balasundaram Renton 294 30 113 0:35:03.5 0:35:29.7 0:00:26.2 11:18/M

12 Jeff O'Rear Renton 192 33 114 0:35:06.5 0:35:16.5 0:00:10.0 11:19/M

13 Jason Davis Renton 252 31 156 0:49:02.9 0:49:57.7 0:00:54.8 15:49/M

14 Ryan Spencer Renton 231 36 161 0:51:06.0 0:51:54.8 0:00:48.8 16:29/M

15 Sean Haskins Renton 300 30 164 0:54:07.5 0:55:07.0 0:00:59.5 17:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Danny Lau Bellevue 275 43 8 0:19:58.4 0:20:02.8 0:00:04.4 6:26/M

2 Frank Lazarek Renton 166 43 12 0:21:12.8 0:21:18.9 0:00:06.1 6:50/M

3 Donovan Jedel Kent 257 43 23 0:22:50.7 0:23:13.2 0:00:22.5 7:22/M

4 Chris Farish Seattle 426 40 32 0:23:44.0 0:23:44.0 7:39/M

5 Roger Anderson Renton 104 46 33 0:23:47.8 0:23:54.0 0:00:06.2 7:40/M

6 Peter Davies Renton 124 43 36 0:24:14.2 0:24:20.5 0:00:06.3 7:49/M

7 Rusty Loewenhagen Kent 288 45 47 0:25:25.8 0:25:38.2 0:00:12.4 8:12/M

8 Rory Muller Auburn 292 48 50 0:26:12.4 0:26:16.0 0:00:03.6 8:27/M

9 Scott Duffy Renton 254 42 57 0:27:02.0 0:27:24.0 0:00:22.0 8:43/M

10 John Quesnel Renton 345 47 68 0:27:59.5 0:28:07.5 0:00:08.0 9:02/M

11 Robin Jones Renton 152 47 71 0:28:24.1 0:28:36.2 0:00:12.1 9:10/M

12 William Sparks Renton 228 40 90 0:31:26.1 0:32:01.6 0:00:35.5 10:08/M

13 Dan Allin Renton 102 44 95 0:31:58.2 0:32:21.0 0:00:22.8 10:19/M

14 Mark Ralston Seattle 204 45 97 0:32:21.3 0:32:29.8 0:00:08.5 10:26/M

15 Brent Sytsma Renton 233 44 105 0:33:24.7 0:33:33.6 0:00:08.9 10:46/M

16 John Horvath Newcastle 270 48 112 0:34:57.7 0:35:09.6 0:00:11.9 11:16/M

17 Frank Leggio Renton 339 40 144 0:46:07.3 0:46:56.4 0:00:49.1 14:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Tony Pasillas Renton 197 52 5 0:19:31.0 0:19:36.1 0:00:05.1 6:18/M

2 Mike Colmant Burien 324 53 7 0:19:50.6 0:19:53.8 0:00:03.2 6:24/M

3 Mike Hominda Auburn 145 58 9 0:20:10.5 0:20:13.3 0:00:02.8 6:30/M

4 Eric Larson Maple Valley 273 56 29 0:23:15.4 0:23:32.6 0:00:17.2 7:30/M

5 John Rohde Newcastle 217 52 61 0:27:24.3 0:28:01.7 0:00:37.4 8:50/M

6 Charles Naas Bonney Lake 182 53 121 0:36:52.4 0:38:10.9 0:01:18.5 11:54/M

7 Wayne Seward Carnation 221 56 134 0:41:23.6 0:42:30.7 0:01:07.1 13:21/M

8 Mike Condon Mill Creek 321 52 142 0:46:02.9 0:46:02.9 14:51/M

9 Mike Lowe Renton 302 58 163 0:54:03.5 0:55:01.4 0:00:57.9 17:26/M

10 John Mooseles Renton 279 55 191 1:10:10.3 1:10:10.3 22:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Roger Paulsen Renton 198 63 34 0:23:54.7 0:24:02.7 0:00:08.0 7:43/M

2 Dennis Klinkhammer Maple Valley 162 64 72 0:28:41.8 0:28:50.1 0:00:08.3 9:15/M

3 Andrew Rosko Renton 307 60 73 0:29:05.1 0:29:12.3 0:00:07.2 9:23/M

4 Jerry Rerecich Renton 207 65 94 0:31:52.2 0:32:07.2 0:00:15.0 10:17/M

5 Jeff Seehorn Woodinville 334 63 102 0:33:03.0 0:33:55.6 0:00:52.6 10:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Jerry Bronson Renton 111 70 45 0:25:21.4 0:25:40.4 0:00:19.0 8:11/M

Male 40 to 49

Male 70 and over

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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